Amendment

Bill Sponsor Number Committee

SB81 J. Jeffress 1 EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

SB439 Fletcher 1 JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

SB349 M. Lamoureux 1 AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB348 M. Lamoureux 1 AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB696 J. Dismang 1 JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

SB634 E. Williams 1 JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

SR2 L. Chesterfield

SB639 Files 1 JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

SB25 Joint Budget Committee 1 JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

SB737 L. Chesterfield 1 EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE



ARKANSAS SENATE
EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Own

THURSDAY, 7:45 AM

Regular Session
Bill Own Amendment
MARCH 3, 2011

Bill
sB81

SB439
SB349
SB348
SB696
SB634
SR2

SB639

SB25

SB737

Sponsor

J. Jeffress
Fletcher
M. Lamoureux
M. Lamoureux
J. Dismang
E. Williams
L. Chesterfield
Files

Joint Budget Committee

L. Chesterfield

Amendment
Number Committee

1

1

1

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE






	ChamberName
	Assembly
	Session
	CalTitle
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	MH
	StartItems

