Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee	
SB81	J. Jeffress	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE	
SB439	Fletcher	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE	
SB349	M. Lamoureux	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE	
SB348	M. Lamoureux	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE	
SB696	J. Dismang	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE	
SB634	E. Williams	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE	
SR2	L. Chesterfield			
SB639	Files	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE	
SB25	Joint Budget Committee	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE	
SB737	L. Chesterfield	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE	

ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 7:45 AM

MARCH 3, 2011

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB81	J. Jeffress	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB439	Fletcher	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB349	M. Lamoureux	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB348	M. Lamoureux	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB696	J. Dismang	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB634	E. Williams	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SR2	L. Chesterfield		
SB639	Files	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB25	Joint Budget Committee	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB737	L. Chesterfield	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE